
- 48 -

類別 項目 時間 組別 單位 出場序 檢錄

13:10 少年B女 宜蘭冬山扯鈴委員會周芷安 潘宥辰 1

彰化縣寶山國小 黃芯翎 洪菩婕 1

潮和國小 黃筠筑 黃筠婷 2

永康國小 黃稟程 李昕曄 1

宜蘭頭城民俗體育委員會蘇首睿 陳柊燁 2

昌隆國小 許亞城 林鈺書 3

從鈴開始C 王彤煬 王彤諒 4

13:45 青少年女 從鈴開始A 劉知穎 賴品潼 1

從鈴開始B 楊承祐 莊洵 1

扯東扯西 黃胤閎 游成歆 2

扯東扯西 陳玄祐 簡士淵 1

從鈴開始A 徐偉家 謝其澄 2

從鈴開始A 賴冠廷 郭承翰 3

D平方 李宛諭 李祐睿 4

14:20 社會男 從鈴開始A 潘昱瑋 吳東穎 1

類別 項目 時間 組別 單位 出場序 檢錄

蘇品縈 敖芊芊

楊紜溱 蕭丁允

潘昱瑋 吳東穎

沈君玲 鍾雨緹

盧翊榤

許書維 黃文祈

劉政育 李建宥

曾楷鈞 林敬棠

呂彥賢 胡郡熙

簡士淵 陳玄祐

黃胤閎 彭珮緁

游成歆 許書萍

許亞城 林鈺書

技術

技術類-團體		賽程表

技術類-雙人		賽程表

選手

八人
團體賽

14:41 少年A男 小羊鈴藝

14:49 青年男 扯東扯西

四人
團體賽

14:25 少年A男 莒光國小

14:33

12:50		A場地
14:10頒獎

13:25		A場地
14:50頒獎

青年男

13:55		A場地
15:30

選手

社會男 從鈴開始A

1

1

1

1

技術 雙人賽

13:15 少年A女

13:25 少年A男

13:50 青少年男

14:00


