

技術類-雙人 賽程表

類別	項目	時間	組別	單位	選手	出場序	檢錄
技術	雙人賽	13:10	少年B女	宜蘭冬山扯鈴委員會	周芷安 潘宥辰	1	12:50 A場地 14:10頒獎
		13:15	少年A女	彰化縣寶山國小	黃芯翎 洪菩婕	1	
				潮和國小	黃筠筑 黃筠婷	2	
		13:25	少年A男	永康國小	黃稟程 李昕暉	1	
				宜蘭頭城民俗體育會	蘇首睿 陳柊燁	2	
				昌隆國小	許亞城 林鈺書	3	
				從鈴開始C	王彤煥 王彤諒	4	
		13:45	青少年女	從鈴開始A	劉知穎 賴品潼	1	13:25 A場地 14:50頒獎
		13:50	青少年男	從鈴開始B	楊承祐 莊洵	1	
				扯東扯西	黃胤閎 游成歆	2	
		14:00	青年男	扯東扯西	陳玄祐 簡士淵	1	
				從鈴開始A	徐偉家 謝其澄	2	
				從鈴開始A	賴冠廷 郭承翰	3	
				D平方	李宛諭 李祐睿	4	
		14:20	社會男	從鈴開始A	潘昱瑋 吳東穎	1	

技術類-團體 賽程表

類別	項目	時間	組別	單位	選手	出場序	檢錄
技術	四人團體賽	14:25	少年A男	莒光國小	蘇品縈 敖芊芊 楊紜溱 蕭丁允	1	13:55 A場地 15:30
		14:33	社會男	從鈴開始A	潘昱瑋 吳東穎 沈君玲 鍾雨緹 盧翊傑	1	
	八人團體賽	14:41	少年A男	小羊鈴藝	許書維 黃文祈 劉政育 李建宥 曾楷鈞 林敬棠 呂彥賢 胡郡熙	1	
		14:49	青年男	扯東扯西	簡士淵 陳玄祐 黃胤閎 彭珮綾 游成歆 許書萍 許亞城 林鈺書	1	